VERTICAL
FAN COIL
RETROFIT UNITS
•
BTR & DTR SERIES
engineered-comfort.com
The Comfort of Quality
2 of 10

MODEL
POWER SUPPLY MAIN FAN (ECM) BTR SERIES
V Ph Hz PIKA Motor Power
(HP)
Motor FLA
(A)
Unit FLA
(A)
Unit MCA
(A)
Unit MOP
(A)
BTR350Z 115 1 60 PIKA 1/4 4.9 4.9 6.1 15
BTR450Z 115 1 60 PIKA 1/4 4.9 4.9 6.1 15
BTR600Z /
BTR600ZW 115 1 60 PIKA 1/4 4.9 4.9 6.1 15
BTR800Z /
BTR800ZW 115 1 60 Endura Pro 1/3 4.9 4.9 6.1 15
BTR1000Z 115 1 60 Endura Pro 1/2 6.9 6.9 8.6 15
REPLACEMENT CAPACITY • BTR SERIES • LOW PROFILE VERTICAL FAN

(MBH)
Total
Cooling
Capacity
(MBH)
Pressure
Drop
(ft.)
Water
Flow
(GPM)
Total
Heating
Capacity
(MBH)
BTR350Z 1/4 3 x 1 350 0.2 0.9 1.5 7.2 9.6 0.7 1.5 25.6
BTR450Z 1/4 4 x 2 450 0.2 1.5 2 9.0 12.1 1.1 2.0 31.9
BTR600Z /
BTR600ZW 1/4 4 x 2 600 0.2 3.1 2.5 12.4 17.1 2.4 2.5 42.8
BTR800Z /
BTR800ZW 1/3 4 x 2 800 0.2 4.9 3 16.0 21.5 3.8 3.0 54.6
BTR1000Z 1/2 4 x 2 1000 0.2 9.4 5 20.9 29.2 7.2 5.0 70.8
MODE EWT/LWT
°F (°C)
EAT/LAT (DB)
°F (°C)

(MBH)
Total
Cooling
Capacity
(MBH)
Pressure
Drop
(ft.)
Water
Flow
(GPM)
Total
Heating
Capacity
(MBH)
DTR350Z  1/4 3 x 1 350 0.2 4.3 1.5 7.1 9.9 3.3 1.5 24.1
DTR450Z  1/4 4 x 2 450 0.2 2.3 2.5 9.8 14.0 1.7 2.5 34.0
DTR600Z /
DTR600ZW  1/4 4 x 2 600 0.2 Max. 10 2.5 13.1 18.7 Max. 10 3.0 44.6
DTR800Z /
DTR800ZW  1/3 4 x 2 800 0.2 Max. 10 3.5 17.5 25.1 Max. 10 3.5 59.2
DTR1000Z  1/2 4 x 2 1000 0.2 11.7 5.0 23.1 34.4 11.7 5.0 77.5
REPLACEMENT CAPACITY • DTR SERIES • LOW PROFILE VERTICAL FAN
COIL UNITS
ELECTRICAL RATINGS • DTR SERIES • LOW PROFILE VERTICAL FAN COIL
UNITS COME WITH ECM ENDURA PRO OR PIKA MOTORS